Original Butter Crumb Cakes

Ingredients:

palm oil, sugar, brown sugar, bleached wheat flour, eggs, butter, margarine (vegetable o
water, salt, non-fat dry milk, ecithin, monoglycerides, natural flavo

nvert sugar, enriched wheat

Nutrition Facts

Serving size

1 piece, 60z
(170g)

Amount per serving

Calories 840

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 589 Td%
Saturated Fat 28g 140%
Trans Fat 1g

Cholesterol 100mg 33%

Sodium 760mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 799 29%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 57g
Includes 54g Added Sugars 108%
Protein 4g

Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 65mag 6%
Iron 1mg 6%
Paotassium 77mg 2%

*Tha % Daily Value tells you how mush a nutnant in a
serving of food conbributes to & daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is usad for ganaral nutntion advice

flour {wheat, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, ribo

blend [palm fruit, soy

r, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene colar), water, corl

=

flavin, folic acid), modified corn sta

and olive oils],

artificial vanilla flavor, salt, cinnamon, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, corn starch, baking soda, mono calcium
phosphate), non-fat milk, emulsifier (monoglycerides with ascorbic acid & citric acid).

Allergens:

EGG, MILK, 50Y, WHEAT




Raspberry Crumb Cakes

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 piece, 6oz
(170g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 790 Calories from Fat 450

% Daily Value™

Total Fat 50g T7%
Saturated Fat 24g 120%
Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol 100mg 33%

Sodium 700mg 29%

Total Carbohydrate 829 27%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 579

Protein 4g

|
Vitamin A 15% = Vitamin C 2%

Calcium 6% * lron 6%

*Percent Daily Values are basad on a 2,000 calorie
diet Your daiy values may be higher or lower
depending on your calone needs:

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than  B5p &0g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 259
Cholesterol Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2 400mg
Total Carbohydrate J00g I75g
Dhetary Fiber 250 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9® +« Carbohydrate 4 + Profein 4




Ingredients:

palm oil, sugar, raspberry filling (corn syrup, sugar, water, raspberry puree, dehydrated apples, modified food starch, high fructose
C syrup, gellan gum, citric acid, artificial flavor, sodium benzoate, and potassium sorbate, FC&C red #40, blue #1, sulphur dioxide,

sodium sulfite], bleached wheat flour, eggs, brown sugar, butter, margarine

(vegetable oil blend [palm fruit, soybean and olive oils],

water, salt, non-fat dry milk, soy lecithin, monoglycerides, natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene color), water, corn syrup,

Tvert sugar, enrich wr (wheat, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), modified corn starch,

artificial vanilla flavor, salt, cinnamon, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, corn st
phosphate], non-fat milk, emulsifier (monoglycerides with ascorbic acid & citric acid).

ch, baking soda, mono calcium

Allergens:

EGG, MILK, S0Y, WHEAT

Caramel Apple Crumb Cakes
Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 piece, 6oz
(170g)

Amount per serving

Calories 760

% Daily Value®

Total Fat 51g 65%
Saturated Fat 259 125%
Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholestaral 90mg 30%

Sodium 670mg 29%

Total Carbohydrate 73g 27%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 53g
Includes 48g Added Sugars 96%

Protein 4g

|
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 58mg 4%
Iron 1mg 6%
Paotassium B8mg 2%
I

"The 5 Diily Value bells pou how much @ nutnent in &
serving of food conbributes 10 & daily diet. 2,000 calones a
day is used for general nulrition advice

Calories par gram
Fat® « Carbohydratad « Probein 4




Ingredients:

palm oil, sugar, Apple diced apples{apples, water, erythaorbic acid[to maintain color]), brown sugar, bleached wheat flour, eggs, butter,

margarine (vegetable oil blend [palm fruit, soybean and olive oils], water, salt, non-fat dry milk, soy lecithin, monoglycerides, natural

flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene color), water, corn syrup, invert sugar, enriched wheat flour (wheat, barley, niacin, reduced

ron, thiamine monanitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), caramel topping (sugar, palm oi, water, high fructose corn syrup, whey[milk],
ium sorbate, citric acid, red 40), modified

caramel calor, artificial flavor, mono & diglycerides, polysorbate 60,s5alt,
corn starch, artificial vanilla flavar, salt, cinnaman, baking powder {sodium acid pyrophosphate, corn starch, baking soda, mono

 lecithin, po

calcium phosphate), non-fat milk, emulsifier (monoglycerides with ascorbic acid & citric acid).

Allergens:

EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT



